Last Updated:  04/03/2024

Southwest Coordinating Group Committee Membership

Committee Name: Dispatch

SWCG Liaison(s): Kenan Jaycox

Name Position Agency Office Phone Email

Kenan Jaycox |Vice-Cha| BLM NMSO 505) 842-3473| kenan.jaycox@usda.gov

Luis Castillo MembeE| Carson NF 575) 758-6354| luis.castillo@usda.gov

Arnold Lopez Member Santa Fe NF |(505) 438-5600| arnold.lopez@usda.gov

Melissa Olsen (acting) | Member Cibola NF 505) 346-2660| melissa.olsen@usda.gov
Chris Hedgeman | Member Gila NF 575) 388-8311| christopher.hedgeman@usda.gov
Elmer Orosco | Member Pecos BLM 575) 439-6001| elmer.orosco@usda.gov

Tony Johnson | Member Coconino NF  [(928) 527-3551 | Anthony.johnson@usda.gov

Barry Wallace | Member Prescott NF 928) 777-5702| barry.wallace@usda.gov

Jeff Lee Member Tonto NF 480) 457-1520 jeffrey.lee@usda.gov

Michael Hale Member AZ State 623) 474-1459 mhale@dffm.az.gov

Jordan Sprung | Member | Apache-Sitgreaves NF | (928) 333-6360 | jordan.sprung@usda.gov
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Susan Nixon | Member Kaibab NF (928) 635-8359| susan.nixon@usda.gov
(
(
(
(
(
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Mike Wilke Chair E| Coronado NF  [(520) 202-2709 | michael.wilke@usda.gov
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